LED 5CCT 6” DISK DOWNLIGHT WITH MOTION SENSOR
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
PAGE 1 / 3
Dimensions Product Performance Standard
Size 6”

Integrated PIR motion sensor and adjustable timer function 1min/5min/10min
Suitable for wet location
Ordering Guide    Example: DD4-15W6IN-5CCT-WH-MS
Fixture Type
DD4
Voltage
Blank = 120V
Size & Wattage
15W6IN =15Watt6Inch
Color Temp
5CCT
= 27/30/35/40/50K
(Color Temperature Adjustable)
Finish
WH = White
MS
MS =
Motion sensor
included
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved
DD4 Series
LED 5CCT 6” DISK DOWNLIGHT WITH MOTION SENSOR
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
PAGE 3 / 3
DD4 Series
Product Information
Installation
15W
WATTAGE
1000lm 67lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY
5000K
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved
5000K
DD4 Series